
KIPP DC: KEY Academy Faculty and Staff 2014-2015

 KEY (202) 582-5477  Fax (202) 582-0152

Name Academy Position Room Cell Phone Email

KIPP DC: HQ (202) 223-4505 fax (202) 223-4504

Ayala, David KEY Principal Leadership Office (202) 713-KIPP david.ayala@kippdc.org

Amaro, Nico KEY 7th and 8th Special Education 223 (202) 400-4187 nico.amaro@kippdc.org

Ball, Julianne KEY 5th Grade Special Education 121 (202) 553-0116 julianne.ball@kippdc.org

Bartoshuk, Michelle KEY 5th Grade Social Studies 117 (202) 487-8530 michelle.bartoshuk@kippdc.org

Chapman, Ashley KEY Social Worker 123 (202) 903-1915 ashley.chapman@kippdc.org

Dillon, Brian KEY 6th Grade Special Education 121 (202) 534 -7005 brian.dillon@kippdc.org

Douglass, Karen KEY 5th Grade Math 118 (202) 904-4434 karen.douglass@kippdc.org

Dooner, Lindsey KEY 8th Grade Science 219 (202) 270-9241 lindsey.dooner@kippdc.org

Ellis, Emily KEY 5th Grade Science 120 (202) 903-6473 emily.ellis@kippdc.org

Escobar, Monica KEY 8th Grade English 216 (202) 907-5893 monica.escobar@kippdc.org

Fiorello, Katie KEY Vice Principal Leadership Office (202) 441-8614 katie.fiorello@kippdc.org

Flynn, Patrick KEY 8th Grade Social Studies 214 (202) 907-7475 partrick.flynn@kippdc.org

Haurin, Kristen KEY 6th Grade Science 124 (202) 487-0878 kristen.haurin@kippdc.org

Henson, Deserhie KEY Lunch Manager Café (202) 607-8503 deserhie.henson@kippdc.org

Johnson, Dawn KEY Orchestra Director Orchestra Room (202) 556-8924 dawn.johnson@kippdc.org

Jones, Vonique KEY Office Manager Main Office (202) 904-9217 vonique.jones@kippdc.org

Kempen, Erin KEY 5th Grade English 116 (202) 669-7603 erin.kempen@kippdc.org

Kohne, Laure KEY 6th Grade English 119 (202) 903-6475 laure.kohne@kippdc.org

Klusendorf, Hannah KEY 6th Grade Social Studies 117 (202) 607-1499 hannah.klusendorf@kippdc.org

Lewis, Jason KEY Orchestra Teacher Orchestra Room (202)271-0632 jason.lewis@kippdc.org

Layson, Stephanie KEY 7th and 8th Special Education 223 (202) 596-1539 stephanie.wieland@kippdc.org

Looft, Lindsay KEY 8th Grade Math 218 (202) 669-8604 lindsay.looft@kippdc.org

Martin, Trevor KEY Physical Education Gym (202) 907-8572 trevor.martin@kippdc.org

McNabb, Casey KEY 6th Grade Math 122 (202) 489-4288 casey.mcnabb@kippdc.org

Myers, Rich KEY Special Education Café Room (202) 903-6311 richard.myers@kippdc.org

Newell, Keina KEY Vice Principal Leadership Office (202) 907-8229 keina.newell@kippdc.org

Peck, Lena KEY CTR (202) 669-8983 lena.peck@kippdc.org

Pietroski, Lindsy KEY 7th Grade English 224 (202) 907-7065 lindsy.pietroski@kippdc.org

Thomas, Stephanie Benning Nurse Nurse's Station 2nd Floor stephanie.thomas@kippdc.org

Reilly, Molly Benning Speech Pathologist 324 (202) 487-7783 molly.reilly@kippdc.org

Robinson, Briana KEY CTR (202) 486-4484 briana.robinson@kippdc.org

Sands, Mark Benning Building Technician (202) 607-5473 mark.sands@kippdc.org

Smith, Kristie KEY 7th Grade Science 221 (202) 905-7146 kristie.bon@kippdc.org

Vernon, Emily KEY Spanish Spanish Room (202) 903-6194 emily.vernon@kippdc.org

Weinstock, Emily KEY 7th Grade Math 220 (202) 487-8536 emily.weinstock@kippdc.org

Whalen, Kelli BR Student Data Manager LEAP Office (202) 582-5477 kelli.whalen@kippdc.org

Wieczorek, Matthew KEY 7th Grade Social Studies 222 (202) 271-0790 matthew.wieczorek@kippdc.org

1003 K Street NW, Suite 500, Washington DC 20001
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